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	COMPANY
	CITY
	CONTACT
	EMAIL
	TELEPHONE

	Amtech Lighting Services
	Auburn
	Chris Giebel
	Chris.Giebel@abm.com
	

	Amtech Lighting Services
	Portland
	Curt Harrison
	curtis.harrison@abm.com
	(503) 224.7636

	Dura Guard Products, Inc.
	Vancouver
	Terry Grover
	Terryg@duraguardproducts.com
	

	Energy Industries
	Portland
	Greg Jackson
	
	(503) 943.6176

	Energy Wise Lighting, Inc.
	Eugene
	Peter Greenburg
	peter@energywisegroup.com
	(541) 484.7123

	Enertia Energy Inc.
	Beaverton
	Rich Davis
	RichD@EnertiaEnergy.com
	

	Eoff Electric Co.
	Wilsonville
	Gil Amestoy
	gla@eoff.com
	(503) 723.0985

	GE Company
	
	
	
	

	Green Team
	Milwaukie
	Steve Nemer
	snemer@comcast.net
	(503) 292.6002

	Holophane
	Portland
	John Urbanowski
	jurbanowski@holophane.com
	

	Light Doctor
	Mountlake Terrace
	Dan Petitt
	dpetitt@lightdoctor.com
	(425) 481.5001

	North Coast Electric Co.
	Portland
	Mike Larsen
	mlarsen@ncelec.com
	(503) 281.8888

	Northwest Edison
	Republic
	Dan Thomas
	dan@nwedison.com
	(509) 775.0446

	Osram Sylvania
	
	
	
	(206) 762.4070

	Energy Industries
	Spokane
	Michael Mathies
	michael.mathis@energy-industries.com
	     (509) 462.5483
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